			1	111111	
NATIONAL Assessment Cent	re Services. 🕟	et 1 Jan 1001 . N	1A17/200/561	000	
Date In 04 02 2000 12:35	Job desaription		Date &Timo Comple	ted ·	Done by
11 CE 180: X/BA /7M120001201	SAS c-filling		42		
VERNO DE ZODE	E-mall (Links the	n, Al@ thus)			
00 A 03/02/2020 T3:40	I-Motor Claim	Youn	yı		
40.00	I-Motor W/O	Withlin: OD 2hrs, 7	TP (hrs)		
OD (TD)! Reporting Only	I-Photo Upload	led	·	-	
	Assessment/Sur				٠
TP Insurer:			Owner/Wksn	_	
Proformed Wikep / INC Assign Wikep / QW: (Toli	Faxt	AND DESIGNATION OF THE REST, NO.
TP Phiniculars Veh No:	14A 16AC	, INC()/Non-INC()	
Owner / Driver: (1000		Tel:	77)
Policy No: ()	Perlod: ()	Cover Type: (-).
Confirmed by ; (Dates,	Tines)
The state of the s	[Note-Est Status (W	V-1	%; P: 21-79%. P	80-100%	<u> </u>
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()\NO())		
13xccss; (5) Loading; \$1	1,000 () / 32, 000 () extraorantos	HIRIMANNIC TURNOS	न्दरभग	Manhanan a
structures en	LUES CHEATHANNIA PAR	MERTALENAN T	CONTRACTOR OF THE	e Chillian	101.1.1
() Wallt-In Customar : Customer's in	The second secon	ndenum a Su	enà vo igiai ai tab	711011	,
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Yasa Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Invo	ion YES () / N	O() t To	wing Cot (——	•)
	Partimental de la companion de	SECRETAR MARIONILO	IN THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	CENTRAL SE	Albent by · ·
usaban arende Gulcontexer de necon	Manual Conf	(A COUNTAIN TO A STATE OF	ESTREME FRATISSE TIPAS	PASSION STATE	77.77
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check/Pess Repair Inspection	/ Courtesy Ctr ()				
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>			- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
3) Optoba Resulvoy Photo (Republicose)	3,000, (, ,				
Infurý s	The second secon		HELDER HOTELES CONTROL	CHING THE	The Monte district
D2007-00-01 200-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-	100000000000000000000000000000000000000			引线加州研	MICHELLIS.
	**		*		
····					
	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T		NOT THE OFFICE AND ADDRESS OF THE OFFI	12519200	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF
NA2601274	34		AT A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY	的中心	Strails Vivalible
	PART CONTRACTOR	1) Alt Anddont	lupordng (\$30);	NG (\$10)	
<u>annes sur a para para de la come de la come</u>	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	3) TV : Towing Ve	mark Durvey	\$40/\$43	
		west beginning to the control of the	rough Durvey (Iteaurvey)	130 (in 200)	
Contact No:	1	GYTR: Re-lamper	Lon	\$150	-
Onrnaged Portion:		7) NI Idau DA -	SMRT Gurvey	14 4100	
	* 198	ODY		\$1	
OC Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):		NSt Cauriory	Cef/Tpl Allowands	\$10 \$2	0
		. Michael frei	elr Inspection	3)
A THE STREET WHEN THE STREET STREET	Waster Carrier and Authorities of	TP (HII) : TP	(Kan INC) •[*imit bis	3	o water
int. At		Invalor dated		There ad There ad	AND THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN
1.2/3:		Involve dated	104.757.3	LIPERT TOO	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3, Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the iodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

Selection of the select	ACCIDENT STATEMENT		
Date Of Report	04/02/2020 12:38		
Date Of Accident	03/02/2020 13:40		
Exact Location Of Accident	MARINA SOUTH PIER CARPARK ENTRANCE		
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE		
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE		
Vehicle Registration Number	SJG3422R		
Insured/Policyholder			
Name Of Registered Owner	LEK HAN WEI		
NRIC No	SXXXX243H		
Email Address	THOMAS.LEK@GAC.COM		
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97229276		
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-97229276		
Vehicle Particulars			
Manufacturer	HONDA		
Model	STREAM		
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE		
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO		
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY		
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR		
Insurance Company			
Name of Insurance Company	TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD		
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT		
Fleet Policy	NO NO		
Policy Number	MS006599		
Cover Note Number			
Driver			
Name of Driver	LEK HAN WEI		
NRIC No	SXXXX243H		
Date Of Birth	28/02/1982		
Occupation	OUTDOOR		
Date Of Driving Pass	18/09/2006		
Driving Experience	13 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS		
Gender	MALE		
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97229276		
Fax Number	0 0 1 =0.223		
Contact Number	OTHERS-97229276		
EMail Address	SECTION OF THE SECURITY OF THE SECTION OF THE SECTI		

THOMAS.LEK@GAC.COM

Address

BLK 184 BOON LAY DRIVE

#01-526

Postcode

640184

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHA1681C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HYUNDAI

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

LEK HAN WEI

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

SLIGHT INJURY

SJG3422R

YES

NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GiA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKET@H PLAN	
Veh A-35634ZZR van B. SHA 1681C	
TADA	
MARINA SOUTH CHRARK ENTRANCE DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
my vehicle was stationery before making a turn into marina parth pier carpark. Before I can make the torn into the carpark, vehicle B suddenly cut into my lane abruptly white trying to turn into the carpation the gral left lane. After the aevolut, I alight see that vehicle B left had portion collided into the front right portion and my front portion causing a front bumper to be subject there I was involved in an aedlard of 2 selectes.	10-20
VLU A : STG 3922R VCh B: SHA 1681 C.	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the pregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personner's Signatur Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Date of Accident	:3 Fe 2050 Accident Time: 13-45 (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: Marine South Dier Carpark Entrance.
Vehicle, No. (Car Plate No.)	:SJ63422 R Make/Model: Hourda Stream.
Insurace Company	: Toleio humine Policy No: RN61068744
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	
Owner or Company Contact No.	: 97229276 · Owner's Hp Company Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: Lek Hen Wei (58207243H).
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 28 (02 1982 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 04 12 2004
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others: Owner .
DRIVER'S Address	: BILC 7820 Woodsland Crescent #04-343 S(734782
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 97229276 - 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \ OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	: thomas. lelc @gac.com
Weather & Road Surface	ELEAR & DRY RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including I	
Was there any video Captured by c Exact purpose for which vehicle wa Any Injury (If YES, Pls state);	is being used at the time of accident. His atom.
Other	Party Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle, No: SHA 168	
Vehicle Make\Model: Hyur	Vehicle Make Model:
Name Driver:	Name Driver:
IC No. Driver/Contact:	IC No. Driver/Contact:

^{*} NEW - Passenger's name & gender:

Toking Martine Insurance Singapore Ltd.

Companying as instruction and the six assessed at
the first first first time time from Insurance Singapore
T philosophic Size of the control of the size of t TOKIO MARINE Certificate of Insurance MOTOR VEHICLES ITHING PARTY RIGHE AND COMMENSATIONS ACT (CHAPTER 166) PORME MICH MOTOR VEHICLES (THEO-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATIONS HILES, 1996 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR UTHICLES (THING PARTY NURS) HULES, 1818 (MALAYSIA) Pulsy No.; Militarity (Printle Car) 5. Dides Mark and Representative Number of 8.00067019 Vehicle Charge No. (CHETOSTICAL 2. Name of Policyburger LENCHAN WAY 2. Effective cath of the Communication of the Section 27700.2019 (Section 2)

4. Date of Express of Section 2010 Act Belle of Expery of Entercome
 Personne or Chairs of Personne contined to drive?
 Links the diversity of personness contined to drive?
 Links the diversity of personness contined to decrease programs of the Publishaber's Summers or the North's Experience.
 Links the diversity of the second decrease and becomes programs of the Publishaber or of any particle to enter the various in Stead.
 Links the nation particle second for the second decrease.
 Links which directly a make second for these points that for reasonable of any love decided reactions and programs are decreased. The state of the s C. (Destroyees as to use" In the last of the SPECIAL PRINT The Commission of the Commissi ACCITIONAL INFORMATION Third Party Free & Thet Account No. 2024DOA Livery say both looks or theft: Providing Status Social Pulley Excess: Entero-Tred Party (Sect 8) \$500 2,000 to Financial totorest DIC AUTOMORNE PTE LTD Additional Terms: Ventor is formed for private one by LTR and set be used for private the immediate constant.
 Constrained private and private fire baseds are set for private that
 Additional StD decrease (SQD 1.500 periods) are positive.
 Modern working anything to the constant of the positive, MCTR Whiter of Euress is NOT applicable.
 Private rise Linguit Version Endorsament is applicable. TODO MARINE MUURANCE BINGAPORE LTD. To Device the Land Authorised Signatu



POLICY SCHEDULE

POLICY NO

POLICY TYPE

* MSDRRSR9

POLICY PERSON 1 - 2786/2019 TO 26/06/2020

DATE OF ISSUE | 2505/2018 ACCEPT DATE | 2505/2010

PREMIUM DUE : 3GO 1.861.58

Omitorion of (SST).

ACCOUNT 1 2324DOA

NOT INSURED

3001 Private Car Others Outsoon 5303422R

HONDA STREAM LBL

1800

R18A1776124 HN01008744

- Private Hire-P

Third Party Fire & Theft. 1. Prevailing Market Value SKL AUTOMOBILE PTE LTD

5GD 2000.00

AMOUNT (SGD)

1,933.08

-193.31

od insured)

E (INCLUSIVE OF GST)

1,739.77

1,861.86

ERSONS ENTITLED TO DRIVE - AS SHOWN IN CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

NRICIPASSPORT NO

AGE

DRIVING EXPERIENCE

S8207243H

37.3

10.0